


St. Alphonsus School
2021-22 School Calendar
Updated January 21, 2022
***Please be certain to check the monthly calendars for changes and updates. ***

August
	30 Monday		-Office reopens after summer break

September – 17 days (16 days and 1 Admin day) 
		6 Monday		- Labour Day (no classes) 
7 Tuesday		- Staff In-service (no classes, Circle of Friends Program is not available)
8 Tuesday		- Classes begin for grade 1 – 8
 	8, 9 & 10		-Kindergarten Interviews
13 Monday		-Kindergarten half groups	 (M/W/F) Nursery Program start date	
	14 Tuesday		- First full group day for Kindergarten
-(T/TH) Nursery Program start date
16 Thursday		-Meet the teacher 5:00-7:00 PM
30 Thursday		-Truth and Reconciliation Day (no classes, Circle of Friends Program is not available)

October –20 days (19 days & 1 In-service day)
 6 Wednesday		- Early Dismissal (2:10 PM) no PM bus
8 Friday			- School Picture Day
11 Monday      		- Thanksgiving (no classes)
	19 & 21Tues., Thurs.	- Pre-report Card conferences (evenings)
		21 Thursday		- Early Dismissal (2:10 PM) no PM bus 
22 Friday                               - In-service (no classes, Circle of Friends Program available)
				
November – 21 days (19 days, 1 In-service day & 1 Administration day)
9 Tuesday		-Picture Retakes
10 Wednesday	   	- Early dismissal (2:10 PM) no PM bus
11 Thursday     		 - Remembrance Day (no classes, Circle of Friends Program is not available) 	 
12 Friday		-(Administration Day (no classes, Circle of Friends Program available) 
17 Wednesday		- Annual General Meeting, 6:30 PM
26 Friday		- 1st term report cards go out
29 Monday		- In-service (no classes, Circle of Friends Program available)
	
December – 16 days 
21 Tuesday		 - Christmas Concert 
16-22 			- Kindergarten Full Class every day
22 Wednesday		 - Last day of classes (11:25 AM Dismissal) no PM bus
			
***Christmas Break: Thursday, December 23 – Wednesday, January 5***

January – 18 days  
  	 6 Thursday    		- School reopens
  	12 Wednesday		- Early dismissal (2:10 PM) no PM bus
	30 Sunday		- Open House 12 – 2 PM
              28 & 31			- Grades 7 & 8 exams 	
                            





February – 19 days (18 days & 1 In-service day)
	4 Friday			- In-service (no classes, Circle of Friends Program available)
	9 Wednesday		-Early dismissal (2:10 PM) no PM bus 
	13 Sunday 		-Catholic Schools Week begins (Kindergarten Full Group each day)	
	18 Friday 		- Catholic Schools Day (no classes, Circle of Friends Program available)
	21 Monday		- Louis Riel Day (no classes)	
		
March – 19 (17½ & 1½ Administration days)
	2 Wednesday		-Ash Wednesday, Lent begins 
	7 Monday		- Administration day (no classes, Circle of Friends Program available)
	18 Friday		- Second term report cards go home 
	22 & 24 Tues., Thurs.		- Post report card conferences (evening)
	24 Thursday		-Early Dismissal 2:10 no PM bus
	25 Friday 		-11:25 AM dismissal: Admin Day PM (Circle of Friends Program available) no PM Bus
             	
        ***Spring Break:  Monday, March 28 – Friday, April 1 ***

April – 18 days  (18 days & 1 In-service day) 
    	4 Monday		-School Reopens
	6 Wednesday		- Early dismissal (2:10 PM) no PM bus
	15 Friday			-Good Friday (no classes, no Circle of Friends)
	18 Monday		-Easter Monday (no classes, no Circle of Friends)
	29 Friday			- In-service (no classes, Circle of Friends Program available)
	30 Saturday		-Gala 32	 
	
May – 21 days 
		11 Wednesday		- Early Dismissal (2:10 PM) no PM bus
	 23 Monday		- Victoria Day (no classes)
	
June – 22 days (20 ½   days & 1 ½ Administration days)		
		1-3 			- Grade 7 & 8 go to camp 
	10 Friday			11:25 Dismissal (no PM bus), Admin. Day PM (Circle of Friends Program available)
	17 Friday			- Administration day (no classes, Circle of Friends Program available)
	16 & 20			- Grades 7 & 8 exams
	24-30			- Kindergarten Full Group each day
	28 Tuesday		- Kindergarten Farewell 1 PM
	28 Tuesday		- Grade Eight Farewell Celebration 6:30 PM	
	30 Thursday               	  - Last day of classes, Early dismissal (11:25 AM) no PM bus (No Circle of Friends)

	No School Dates
Tuesday, September  7(I)
Friday, October 22(I)
Friday, November 12(A)
Friday, February 4 (I)
Friday, February 18(I)
Monday, March 7(A)
Monday, April 18 (Easter Monday)
Friday, April 29 (I)
Friday, June 17(A)
A =   Administration Day
I  =    In-service Day

	Early Dismissal Dates
2:10 PM
Wednesday, October 6
Thursday, October 21
Wednesday, November 10
Wednesday, January 12
Wednesday, February 9
Thursday, March 24
Wednesday, April 6
Wednesday, May 11
11:25 AM
Wednesday, December 22(A) 
Friday, March 25(A)
Friday, June 10(A)
Thursday, June 30(A)
	On the following dates school will be in session, but there will be no buses 
October 4 (no AM/PM buses)
October 21 (no PM bus)
November 26 (no AM/PM buses)
 December 22 (no PM bus) 
March 18 (no AM/PM buses)
March 24 (no PM bus)
March 25 (no PM bus)
April 25 (no AM/PM buses)
June 10 (no PM bus)
June 30 (no PM bus)







